RTD/SLIDE WIRE INTRINSICALLY
SAFE TRANSMITTER
SEM1801XR, SEM1802XR
INTRODUCTION
The SEM1801/2XR is a “smart” temperature transmitter that accepts RTD temperature sensors or Slide Wire sensors
and converts the sensor output over a configured range to a standard 4 to 20mA transmission signal. Two versions
are available; single or dual channel ATEX / IECEx approved for hazardous areas.
PC configuration (in the safe area) allows the user to select Sensor type, Range, Filter, Units, Tag, Linearization and Burnout

Email: sales@statinst.com Web: www.statinst.com
Local Representation
ORDER CODES:
SEM1801XR INTRINSICALLY SAFE
ONE CHANNEL RTD / SLIDEWIRE IN / CURRENT OUT
SEM1802XR INTRINSICALLY SAFE
TWO CHANNEL RTD / SLIDEWIRE IN / CURRENT OUT
Accessories
USB KIT USB CONFIGURATION KIT
USB SPEED LINK SOFTWARE (FREE FROM INTERNET SITE)
Associated Products
SEM1801XTC INTRINSICALLY SAFE
ONE CHANNEL THERMOCOUPLE IN / CURRENT OUT
SEM1802XTC INTRINSICALLY SAFE
TWO CHANNEL THERMOCOUPLE IN / CURRENT OUT
SEM310X I.S. HART UNVERSAL INPUT / CURRENT OUT
HOCKEY PUCK
SEM315X I.S. HART UNVERSAL INPUT / CURRENT OUT